

## Robert Hunter PTO "Kindergarten Kick Off" Summer Enrichment Camp

<u>Week 1</u>- Monday August 5<sup>th</sup>- Thursday August 8th <u>Week 2- Monday August 12<sup>th</sup>- Thursday August 15<sup>th</sup></u>

**<u>Time</u>**: 8:30am- 11:30am ~ <u>**Cost</u>**: \$125.00/week</u>

\*\*For children entering Kindergarten at RH only\*\*

## **Activities to Include:**

\*Tour of the school \* Daily Storytime, Crafts, & Games \* Playground Time\* Lots of opportunities to meet new friends and other incoming Kindergartners!!

\*\*Run by RH Teachers Danielle Rynearson & Lauren Edelsberg\*\*

REGISTRATION EXTENDED TO JULY 26th! Sign up at: <a href="https://roberthunterelem.membershiptoolkit.com/">https://roberthunterelem.membershiptoolkit.com/</a>

Or complete the registration form and return with payment to the school marked Att: RH PTO Summer Camp)

Questions - contact Roberthunterpto@gmail.com

## Robert Hunter PTO Kindergarten Kick Off

## **Summer Enrichment Camp Registration Form**

Register at Roberthunterelem.membershiptoolkit.com or return this form by July 26th, 2024

raieiii ivaille.	Email:		
Phone #:			
Sessions	Dates	Price	Check to sign
Week 1	Monday August 5 <sup>th</sup> - Thursday August 8th	\$125	
Week 2	Monday August 12 <sup>th</sup> - Thursday August 15 <sup>th</sup>	\$125	
know about? _	_NOYES - Please explain:		
understand that t	ermission to participate in the course selected on the ab his permission applies to all scheduled dates for each w nust pick up my child at school in the lobby prompt	ove registr reek my ch	ration form. I ild is signed up. I

Parents-Please note that there will not be a nurse present during the camp sessions. If your child is experiencing asthmatic symptoms during camp hours, 911 will be called. If your child requires an Epi-pen for a severe food allergies, please contact Roberthunterpto@gmail.com before June 30th.

Registration form and payment can be dropped off at RH School or mailed to:
RH PTO Summer Camp – 8 Dayton Rd; Flemington, NJ 08822
CONFIRMATION OF ENROLLMENT WILL BE SENT TO YOU VIA EMAIL
Please make checks payable to Robert Hunter PTO.